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PV 1000 m jooks
Hardo Reinart
Reijo Kitsing

Bert Tippi

Alor Jargen

PV Korgushiipe
Alor Jargen
Hardo Reinart
Bert Tippi

02.04.91 Koeru KK
20.09.90 TG

27.07.90 Koeru KK
13.05.90 Koeru KK

13.05.90 Koeru KK
02.04.91 Koeru KK
27.07.90 Koeru KK

PV Kettaheide (1,0 kg)

Rauno Méand
Bert Tippi
Andres Gorbdljov
Karl Kinnapuu
Jurjo Jurgen

Alor Jargen

PV Pallivise
Andres Gorbdljov
Rauno Méand
Karl Kiinnapuu
Alor Jargen

Bert Tippi

Hardo Reinart
Jurjo Jirgen
Reijo Kitsing

PN 1000 m jooks
Kristjan Jaarats
Rauno Reinart
Demo Valge
Jurmo Jirgen
Jarmo Jurgen
Kevin Breemet
Hendrik Tammi
Kalev Rouk
Mehis Noéulik
Kaarel Reedla

PN Korgushiipe
Jurmo Jurgen
Kristjan Jaarats
Jarmo Liiva

Carl Paakspuu
Sander Resev
Mihkel Kesa
Gren Kallasmaa

12.12.90 TG

27.07.90 Koeru KK
29.07.90 Koeru KK
28.08.90 Koeru KK
25.05.91 Koeru KK
13.05.90 Koeru KK

29.07.90 Koeru KK
12.12.90 TG

28.08.90 Koeru KK
13.05.90 Koeru KK
27.07.90 Koeru KK
02.04.91 Koeru KK
25.05.91 Koeru KK
20.09.90 TG

16.12.92 TG
12.07.92 Koeru KK
93 TMG
26.09.92 Koeru KK
16.06.94 Koeru KK
27.10.95 Koeru KK
25.09.95 Koeru KK
93 TG
93 TG
94 TG

26.09.92 Koeru KK
16.12.92 TG

30.12.92 Koeru KK
26.05.93 Koeru KK
09.03.92 Koeru KK
24.05.92 Koeru KK
08.11.92 Koeru KK

3.34,4
3.41,7
3.44,9
3.46,8

1.45
1.25
1.25

28.05
25.43
24.80
22.70
18.00
17.95

70.17
53.12
50.19
48.68
48.20
45.83
43.56
40.48

3.44,6
3.45,1
3.52,7
4.10,6
4147
4.30,5
4.37,2
4.45,1
4.46,8
4.51,4

1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
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PN Kettaheide (0,75 kg)

Jurmo Jurgen
Kristjan Jaarats
Sander Resev
Anvar Ahmatov
Robert Tupits
Gren Kallasmaa
Mihkel Kesa
Ken Mannilaan
Carl Paakspuu
Rauno Reinart
Jarmo Liiva
Jarmo Jurgen
Mehis Noéulik

PN Pallivise
Mihkel Kesa
Sander Resev
Jarmo Liiva
Heido Abner
Demo Valge
Sten Aan
Robert Tupits
Jurmo Jurgen
Kristjan Jaarats
Gren Kallasmaa
Pearu Pindre
Carl Paakspuu
Ken Mannilaan
Rannar Remmelgas
Rauno Reinart
Jarmo Jurgen
Kalev Rouk
Silver Kruusalu
Kaspar Kruusalu
Henry Silla
Kevin Breemet
Mehis Noéulik
Kaarel Reedla
Hendrik Tammi

TV 600 m jooks
Krisly Viidikas
Kaisa Linno
Elisa Kurrikoff
Tahti Salla
Krislin Meister
Kristiina Vahesalu
Age Raudsepp
Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Keiu Példmaa
Madli Adusoo
Kati Pajuman
Merli Pajumaa

26.09.92 Koeru KK
16.12.92 TG
09.03.92 Koeru KK
93 Koeru KK
08.09.92 TMG
08.11.92 Koeru KK
24.05.92 Koeru KK
29.04.93 TMG
26.05.93 Koeru KK
12.07.92 Koeru KK
30.12.92 Koeru KK
16.06.94 Koeru KK
93 TG

24.05.92 Koeru KK
09.03.92 Koeru KK
30.12.92 Koeru KK
15.03.92 Koeru KK

93 TMG
25.03.92 Koeru KK
08.09.92 TMG
26.09.92 Koeru KK
16.12.92 TG
08.11.92 Koeru KK
03.04.94 Koeru KK
26.05.93 Koeru KK
29.04.93 TMG
31.03.94 Koeru KK
12.07.92 Koeru KK
16.06.94 Koeru KK

93 TG

95 Koeru KK
06.05.94 Koeru KK
21.07.95 Koeru KK
27.10.95 Koeru KK

93 TG

94 TG
25.09.95 Koeru KK

14.09.90 TG
30.04.90 TMG
11.09.90 TMG
12.06.91 TMG
30.06.90 TG
22.01.90 PUG
03.08.90 TG
16.06.91 Koeru KK
13.12.90 Koeru KK
27.07.90 TG
15.01.90 Koeru KK
06.08.90 TG

91 TG

23.36
21.10
20.75
19.85
19.29
17.85
17.64
17.34
17.25
16.50
16.20
13.65
8.15

56.25
53.17
51.78
48.95
47.14
47.00
45.26
4413
43.00
42.56
41.57
41.55
40.67
40.14
35.30
35.09
34.16
34.00
33.99
32.07
30.15
29.57
23.70
22.06

1.51,1
1.55,8
1.56,2
2.00,2
2.01,1
2.01,9
2.02,6
2.04,1
2.07,6
2.08,5
2.09,6
2.11,8
2.37,1
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TV Korgushiipe
Britta Jaarats
Kaisa Linno

Kati Pajuman
Kristiina Vahesalu
Eva Perejainen
Tahti Salla

Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Madli Adusoo

10.06.90 TG
30.04.90 TMG
06.08.90 TG
22.01.90 PUG
12.02.91 Koeru KK
12.06.91 TMG
16.06.91 Koeru KK
13.12.90 Koeru KK
15.01.90 Koeru KK

TV Kettaheide (0,75 kg)

Britta Jaarats
Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Madli Adusoo
Kaisa Linno
Tahti Salla
Keiu Példmaa
Eva Perejainen
Krislin Meister
Elisa Kurrikoff
Age Raudsepp

TV Pallivise
Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Anne-Mai Nakk
Britta Jaarats
Getter Kallasmaa
Eva Perejainen
Tahti Salla
Madli Adusoo
Kaisa Linno
Age Raudsepp
Merli Pajumaa
Elisa Kurrikoff
Keiu Példmaa

TN 600 m jooks
Liis Salla

Andra Viidikas
Kaidi Kori

Kadi Klein

Kati Kaev

Katre Kiisk

TN Kaugushiipe
Ave Lagendmm
Grete Sadeiko
Kadi Klein

Andra Viidikas
Liis Salla

Kaidi Kori

10.06.90 TG
16.06.91 Koeru KK
13.12.90 Koeru KK
15.01.90 Koeru KK
30.04.90 TMG
12.06.91 TMG
27.07.90 TG
12.02.91 Koeru KK
30.06.90 TG
11.09.90 TMG
03.08.90 TG

16.06.91 Koeru KK
13.12.90 Koeru KK
04.08.90 Koeru KK
10.06.90 TG
03.08.90 Koeru KK
12.02.91 Koeru KK
12.06.91 TMG
15.01.90 Koeru KK
30.04.90 TMG
03.08.90 TG

91 TG
11.09.90 TMG
27.07.90 TG

20.03.93 TMG
93 TG
92 TG
92 TG

18.03.93 TMG
93 TG

25.07.93 Koeru KK
29.05.93 TMG

92 TG

93 TG
20.03.93 TMG

92 TG

1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15

23.53
21.35
20.83
20.00
19.59
19.29
18.58
17.65
17.53
16.75
15.90

55.27
52.45
52.43
48.87
45.84
44.33
40.52
38.28
37.40
35.21
32.35
31.45
29.30

2.09,4
2115
2147
2.20,4
2.28,8
2.32,8

4.12
3.96
3.82
3.76
3.61
3.55
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Kati Kaev 18.03.93 TMG

Katre Kiisk 93 TG

TN Pallivise

Age Lagendmm 08.06.92 Koeru KK
Grete Sadeiko 29.05.93 TMG
Kaidi Kori 92 TG

Kati Kaev 18.03.93 TMG
Andra Viidikas 93 TG

Liis Salla 20.03.93 TMG
Katre Kiisk 93 TG

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

3.17
3.07

40.02
37.83
32.54
32.05
31.71
31.06
22.09



